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This list has been compiled for your convenience only. You are not required to use any of these companies and no 

recommendation, endorsement or approval is made by the City of Malibu. It is the responsibility of applicants and/or 

property owners to evaluate the qualifications and any necessary licenses of any professionals they hire.  

Check licenses and complaint records at: https://search.dca.ca.gov/  

 

Exterior Elevated Elements (E3)  

Design Professionals 
ENGINEER 

David C. Weiss, Structural Engineer & Associates, 

Inc.  

David Weiss, Farzin Rahbar, Adam Lieb, Janelle 

Lau 

20812 Ventura Boulevard, Suite 200 

Woodland Hills, CA 91346 

dave@dcwse.com or farzin@dcwse.com or 

adam@dcwse.com or Janelle@dcwse.com 

(818) 227-8040 

ARCHITECT 

LA Construction Consultants 

Charles Hefner or Gordon Myers 

15233 Ventura Boulevard, Suite 541 

Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 

gordon@balconyanddeckadvisors.com or 

charleshefnerarchitect@gmail.com  

(818) 590-8122 (Gordon) & (818) 793-1325 

(Charles) 
ENGINEER 

LC Engineering Group, Inc.  

Proposal Team 

889 Pierce Court, Suite 101 

Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 

proposal@lcegroupinc.com  

(805) 497-1244 

ENGINEER 

Marsay Engineering 

Sayat Oruncakciel 

15445 Ventura Boulevard, Unit 25 

Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 

marsay.sayat@gmail.com   

(818) 926-7789 

ARCHITECT 

Nelson Boivin Architects  

Alan Boivin 

21066 Colina Drive, Topanga, CA 90290 

alanboivin@verizon.net  

(310) 455-1834 

ARCHITECT 

One Structural, Inc. DBA as Balcony 1 

Rodrigo De Carvalho Estrella – Architect 

Chana Zilberberg  

19326 Ventura Boulevard, Suite 201 

Tarzana, CA 91356 

chana@balcony1.com  

(818) 401-8388 
ENGINEER 

Pacific Structures 

Joe Padilla 

P.O. BOX 21112  

Oxnard, CA 93034 

joe@pacstructures.com  

(805) 746-1033 

ENGINEER 

Palos Verdes Engineering 

Rick A. Morales 

550 Deep Valley Drive, Suite 273 

Rolling Hills Estates, CA 90274 

rick@pvec.com  

(310) 541-5055 
ENGINEER 

Sterling-Watson Engineering 

Darren Watson 

1441 Huntington Drive, Suite 1900 

South Pasadena, CA 91030 

darren@sterling-watson.com or 

officemanager@sterling-watson.com  

(424) 341-3238 

ENGINEER 

Sturdy Builds, Inc.  

Zhang Yuan Ni 

21300 Victory Blvd, Suite 635 

Woodland Hills, CA 91367 

info@sturdy-builds.com  

(833) 788-7392 
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 2  
  Recycled Paper  

ENGINEER 

Vlachos Engineering, Inc. 

Manny Vlachos 

887 Patriot Drive, Suite G, Moorpark, CA 93021 

manny@vlachosengineering.com  

(818) 515-7233 

 

 

mailto:manny@vlachosengineering.com

